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Prova 23 Masc., 50m Costas Absolutos
21.11.15 - 17:48 Resultados
Rec Regional Jun 1 26.77 Nuno Rafael Duraes CNS Leiria 2009
Rec Regional Jun 2 25.01 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP Leiria 2009
Rec Regional Sen 23.93 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP Felgueiras 2013
Rec Regional Abs 23.93 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP Felgueiras 2013
Rec Nacional Jun 1 26.69 Alexandre Lages Ribas EDV Felgueiras 2013
Rec Nacional Jun 2 25.01 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP Leiria
Rec Nacional Sen 23.93 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP Felgueiras 2013
Rec Nacional Abs 23.93 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP Felgueiras 2013

TAC Jun 1: 31.82;  Jun 2: 31.36;  Sen: 30.75

Pontos: FINA 2015

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts

Juniores

1. Ricardo Saraiva Pires 98 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 28.36 28.28 485
2. Filipe Miguel Silveira 98 Belenenses 31.36 28.54 471
3. Tomas Silva Coxixo 99 Palmela Desporto 29.29 28.87 455
4. Miguel Reis Santos 98 Alges 28.44 29.01 449
5. Ruben Duarte Leitão 98 Desporto Setúbal 30.05 29.03 448
6. Filipe Ferreira Luz 98 Gesloures 29.03 29.06 447

Joao Diogo Fernandes 98 Benfica 27.58 29.06 447
8. Carlos Afonso Almeida 98 Alges 28.84 29.79 414
9. Filipe Alexandre Silva 99 União Piedense 31.82 30.67 380

10. Goncalo Filipe Oliveira 98 Desporto Setúbal 29.55 30.84 374
11. Francisco Madruga Silva 98 Atlético 31.36 32.68 314

Fora Tempo Acesso

Seniores

1. Pedro Andre Santos 94 Alges 27.38 25.87 633
2. Miguel Nascimento 95 Estrelas S.João de Brito 25.76 25.92 629
3. Diogo Gomes Sousa 95 Estrelas S.João de Brito 25.27 26.09 617
4. Goncalo Filipe Gregorio 93 União Piedense 26.65 27.52 526
5. Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha 87 Colégio Vasco da Gama 29.32 27.66 518
6. David Miguel Leiria 93 União Piedense 25.93 27.74 513
7. Tiago Ferreira Azevedo 95 Naval Amorense 27.25 27.83 508
8. Filipe Miguel Felix 96 Alges 27.53 27.85 507
9. Soner Tunay Hadzhilar 93 Benfica 27.99 28.17 490

10. Andre Bras Goncalves 88 Belenenses 27.22 28.20 489
11. Rodrigo Pereira Lopes 95 Benfica 26.76 28.36 480
12. Luis Filipe Fonseca 97 Sporting 28.24 28.54 471
13. Nuno Miguel Martins 96 Palmela Desporto 29.43 28.56 470
14. Joao Pedro Belo 97 Alges 29.02 28.58 469
15. Filipe Sebastiao Silva 96 Gesloures 30.75 29.02 448

Tiago Barros Ferreira 94 Alges 28.16 29.02 448
17. Frederico Antunes Silva 95 Nautica do Seixal 29.28 29.03 448
18. Pedro Afonso Centeno 95 Colégio Vasco da Gama 30.75 29.13 443
19. Diogo André Pinheiro 97 União Piedense 30.75 29.65 420
20. Guilherme Miguel Teixeira 97 Benfica 30.75 30.01 405
21. Bruno Ricardo Custodio 89 Nautica do Seixal 29.65 30.04 404
22. Ricardo Cansado Lourenco 97 Nautica do Seixal 29.39 30.11 401
23. Joao Paulo Magalhaes 95 Desporto Setúbal 30.75 30.52 385
24. Rodrigo Figueira Neto 96 Bombeiros Estoris 30.75 30.87 372

Fora Tempo Acesso
25. Pedro Luis Antunes 96 Benfica 30.45 30.92 371

Fora Tempo Acesso
26. Bruno Rafael Meireles 96 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 29.88 31.50 350

Fora Tempo Acesso
27. Francisco Miguel Costa 96 Atlético 30.75 32.14 330

Fora Tempo Acesso
28. João Francisco Duarte 96 Atlético 30.75 34.29 272

Fora Tempo Acesso
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Prova 23, Masc., 50m Costas

Absolutos

1. Pedro Andre Santos 94 Alges 27.38 25.87 633
Campeã Regional

2. Miguel Nascimento 95 Estrelas S.João de Brito 25.76 25.92 629
3. Diogo Gomes Sousa 95 Estrelas S.João de Brito 25.27 26.09 617
4. Goncalo Filipe Gregorio 93 União Piedense 26.65 27.52 526
5. Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha 87 Colégio Vasco da Gama 29.32 27.66 518
6. David Miguel Leiria 93 União Piedense 25.93 27.74 513
7. Tiago Ferreira Azevedo 95 Naval Amorense 27.25 27.83 508
8. Filipe Miguel Felix 96 Alges 27.53 27.85 507
9. Soner Tunay Hadzhilar 93 Benfica 27.99 28.17 490

10. Andre Bras Goncalves 88 Belenenses 27.22 28.20 489
11. Ricardo Saraiva Pires 98 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 28.36 28.28 485
12. Rodrigo Pereira Lopes 95 Benfica 26.76 28.36 480
13. Luis Filipe Fonseca 97 Sporting 28.24 28.54 471

Filipe Miguel Silveira 98 Belenenses 31.36 28.54 471
15. Nuno Miguel Martins 96 Palmela Desporto 29.43 28.56 470
16. Joao Pedro Belo 97 Alges 29.02 28.58 469
17. Tomas Silva Coxixo 99 Palmela Desporto 29.29 28.87 455
18. Miguel Reis Santos 98 Alges 28.44 29.01 449
19. Filipe Sebastiao Silva 96 Gesloures 30.75 29.02 448

Tiago Barros Ferreira 94 Alges 28.16 29.02 448
21. Ruben Duarte Leitão 98 Desporto Setúbal 30.05 29.03 448

Frederico Antunes Silva 95 Nautica do Seixal 29.28 29.03 448
23. Filipe Ferreira Luz 98 Gesloures 29.03 29.06 447

Joao Diogo Fernandes 98 Benfica 27.58 29.06 447
25. Pedro Afonso Centeno 95 Colégio Vasco da Gama 30.75 29.13 443
26. Diogo André Pinheiro 97 União Piedense 30.75 29.65 420
27. Carlos Afonso Almeida 98 Alges 28.84 29.79 414
28. Guilherme Miguel Teixeira 97 Benfica 30.75 30.01 405
29. Bruno Ricardo Custodio 89 Nautica do Seixal 29.65 30.04 404
30. Ricardo Cansado Lourenco 97 Nautica do Seixal 29.39 30.11 401
31. Joao Paulo Magalhaes 95 Desporto Setúbal 30.75 30.52 385
32. Filipe Alexandre Silva 99 União Piedense 31.82 30.67 380
33. Goncalo Filipe Oliveira 98 Desporto Setúbal 29.55 30.84 374
34. Rodrigo Figueira Neto 96 Bombeiros Estoris 30.75 30.87 372

Fora Tempo Acesso
35. Pedro Luis Antunes 96 Benfica 30.45 30.92 371

Fora Tempo Acesso
36. Bruno Rafael Meireles 96 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 29.88 31.50 350

Fora Tempo Acesso
37. Francisco Miguel Costa 96 Atlético 30.75 32.14 330

Fora Tempo Acesso
38. Francisco Madruga Silva 98 Atlético 31.36 32.68 314

Fora Tempo Acesso
39. João Francisco Duarte 96 Atlético 30.75 34.29 272

Fora Tempo Acesso
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